
For more information: 

www.kenyacharcoal.blogspot.com 

www.reskqu.blogspot.com 

Po. Box 23058 Lower Kabate Nairobi,  
Tell: 0713.564.768—0723.706.680 

Save Energy! 
Save Money! 
Save our Forests 

Use less charcoal, gas or      

electricity with our high    

quality line of Improved       

Energy Saving Charcoal 

Stoves, Ovens and Space Heaters 

~Available at Nakumatt and 

Uchumi Supermarkets Nation 

wide and at Chardust Ltd.      

Nairobi~          



Oven Price List 

Charcoal Oven Type  Size Price *Optional 

Hot Water 

System 

The Micro Safari Companion  Small 4,000ksh n/a 

The Domestic Sized Ovens  Small With  

2 levels  

Small With  

3 Levels 

7,000ksh 

 

9,00ksh 

2,500ksh 

 

3,500ksh 

 

The Family and  Small Business Sized Ovens Medium 

with 3 Levels 

Medium 

with 4 Levels 

16,00ksh 

 

 

19,000ksh 

4,000ksh 

 

 

6,000ksh 

The Business Plus Ovens Large with 3 

levels 

Large with 4 

levels  

24,000ksh 

 

 

28,000kshs 

9,000ksh 

 

 

12,000ksh 

The Heavy Industry Size Extra Large   

with4 Levels 

34,000ksh 15,000ksh 


