

## **Oven Price List**

Charcoal Oven Type	Size	Price	*Optional Hot Water System
The Micro Safari Companion	Small	4,000ksh	n/a
The Domestic Sized Ovens	Small With 2 levels	7,000ksh	2,500ksh
	Small With 3 Levels	9,00ksh	3,500ksh
The Family and Small Business Sized Ovens	Medium with 3 Levels	16,00ksh	4,000ksh
	Medium with 4 Levels	19,000ksh	6,000ksh
The Business Plus Ovens	Large with 3 levels	24,000ksh	9,000ksh
	Large with 4 levels	28,000kshs	12,000ksh
The Heavy Industry Size	Extra Large with4 Levels	34,000ksh	15,000ksh